Think BIG Trade Forex

ﬂ Changes in the trading schedule will be applied on the following dates.

Please note that the specified time zone is GMT+2.

November Holidays Trading Schedule

Fore)(IVIart CHANGES TO THE TRADING SCHEDULE

MT4 Symbol November 24

November 25

US Shares Closed full day

Early close at 20:00

DJ30.x
DJ30.i
JP225.x
JP225.0
SPX500.x
SPX500.i
NASDAQ100.x
NASDAQ100.i

Early Close 20:00

Early Close 20:15

UK100.x

UK100.i Early Close 23:00

Normal hours

#BRENT.z Early close at 20:30

Early close at 22:00

XAUEUR
GOLD
XAUUSD
XAGEUR
XPTUSD
SILVER
XCUUSD
XPDUSD.m

Early close at 21:30

Early close at 20:45

LSU.z Early close at 19:00

Normal hours

CCz
KC.z Closed full day

CT.z

Normal hours

0Jz Closed full day

Early close at 19:30

#CL.f

4OL 7 Early close at 20:15

Early close at 20:30

#NG.f Early close at 20:00

Normal hours
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