

Changes in the trading schedule will be applied on the following dates. Please note that the specified time zone is GMT+2.

November Holidays Trading Schedule

MT4 Symbol	November 24	November 25
US Shares	Closed full day	Early close at 20:00
DJ30.x DJ30.i JP225.x JP225.i SPX500.x SPX500.i NASDAQ100.x NASDAQ100.i	Early Close 20:00	Early Close 20:15
UK100.x UK100.i	Early Close 23:00	Normal hours
#BRENT.z	Early close at 20:30	Early close at 22:00
XAUEUR GOLD XAUUSD XAGEUR XPTUSD SILVER XCUUSD XPDUSD.m	Early close at 21:30	Early close at 20:45
LSU.z	Early close at 19:00	Normal hours
CC.z KC.z CT.z	Closed full day	Normal hours
0J.z	Closed full day	Early close at 19:30
#CL.f #CL.z	Early close at 20:15	Early close at 20:30
#NG.f	Early close at 20:00	Normal hours

forexmart.eu is a trading name and a website operated by INSTANT TRADING EU LTD (Reg no: HE 266937) a Cyprus Investment Firm supervised the Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission (License 266/15)